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AcHIEVERS

Since Vear 2072

Achievers Automation Limited

achieversinstruments.com

18745-04 Bently Nevada 5mm . 8mm 7200 Proximitor

Basic Information

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:
Certification:

Model Number:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Price:

Packaging Details:
Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Product Specification

Manufacture:

Product No:

Series:

Part Diameter (probe):
Cable Length:
Shipping Weight:

More Images

Sensor

USA

Bently Nevada
ATEX

18745-04

1

Negotiable

carton

Negotiable

TT

100pcs per month

Bently Nevada
18745-04
7200

5MM

M

0.7KG

T CE€.  lmm  Bently
Asset

t;
Condition

-
Monitoring
®
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Product Description

18745-04 Bently Nevada 5mm . 8mm 7200 Proximitor Sensor

The Bently Nevada 7200 5mm / 8mm Series Proximity Transducer Systems are noncontacting, gap-to-voltage transducer systems that
measure static as well as dynamic distances between the probe tip and the observed target. The general application in any requirement for an
accurate, noncontacting displacement measurement. However, the most common use is for shaft position and vibration measurements on
rotating and reciprocation machinery. They are designed for use with virtually any machine type including gas and steam turbines, compressors,
pumps, centrifuges, electric motors and generators. The system offer 80 mils (2mm) of linear measuring range and are compatible with AP1 670

requirements
Made in U.S.A

Series : 7200
Type : Sensor

Part number : 18745-04
Cable length : 9M
Shipping Weight : 2 Kg

Related Products:

Can add on Certificate Of Origin (COO)

Part diameter (probe) : 5SMM

Part voltage rating : -18 to -24 VDC

Dimensions (HxWxD), approx :8.13 cm X 6.12 cm X 6.35 cm

330780-51-CN

330730-080-02-CN

330750-40-05

330780-91-CN

330750-60-05

330730-080-00-00

330702-00-26-10-11-CN

330703-000-100-10-11-00

330701-00-15-50-01-CN

330750-20

330705-02-18-10-02-CN

330780-50-CN

330730-040-00-CN

330730-040-03-00

330703-000-050-10-02-00

330730-080-12-00

330730-040-02-00

330704-000-050-90-02-CN

330708-00-24-10-01-CN

330703-000-050-10-12-CN

330706-005-046-10-02-00

330730-080-01-CN

330704-000-078-10-01-CN

330703-000-100-10-11-CN

330752-25-CN

330730-080-03-CN

330780-90-CN

330703-000-040-10-01-CN
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e joanna@achieversautomation.com

O 13828861501

RM 509, 5/F, THE CLOUD, 111,TUNG CHAU STREET, TAI KOKTSUI, KOWLOON,HONG KONG



