

18745-04 Bently Nevada 5mm . 8mm 7200 Proximitor Sensor

Basic Information

. Place of Origin: USA

. Brand Name: Bently Nevada

· Certification: **ATEX** Model Number: 18745-04

• Minimum Order Quantity:

• Price: Negotiable Packaging Details: carton • Delivery Time: Negotiable

• Payment Terms: T/T

100pcs per month . Supply Ability:



Product Specification

Manufacture: Bently Nevada 18745-04 • Product No: 7200 . Series: 5MM • Part Diameter (probe): • Cable Length: 9M • Shipping Weight: 0.7KG



More Images





Product Description

18745-04 Bently Nevada 5mm . 8mm 7200 Proximitor Sensor

The Bently Nevada 7200 5mm / 8mm Series Proximity Transducer Systems are noncontacting, gap-to-voltage transducer systems that measure static as well as dynamic distances between the probe tip and the observed target. The general application in any requirement for an accurate, noncontacting displacement measurement. However, the most common use is for shaft position and vibration measurements on rotating and reciprocation machinery. They are designed for use with virtually any machine type including gas and steam turbines, compressors, pumps, centrifuges, electric motors and generators. The system offer 80 mils (2mm) of linear measuring range and are compatible with API 670 requirements

Made in U.S.A

Can add on Certificate Of Origin (COO)

Series: 7200 Type: Sensor

Part diameter (probe) : 5MM Part number : 18745-04 Part voltage rating : -18 to -24 VDC

Cable length: 9M

Dimensions (HxWxD), approx : 8.13 cm X 6.12 cm X 6.35 cm

Shipping Weight: 2 Kg

Related Products:

330780-51-CN	330730-080-02-CN
330750-40-05	330780-91-CN
330750-60-05	330730-080-00-00
330702-00-26-10-11-CN	330703-000-100-10-11-00
330701-00-15-50-01-CN	330750-20
330705-02-18-10-02-CN	330780-50-CN
330730-040-00-CN	330730-040-03-00
330703-000-050-10-02-00	330730-080-12-00
330730-040-02-00	330704-000-050-90-02-CN
330708-00-24-10-01-CN	330703-000-050-10-12-CN
330706-005-046-10-02-00	330730-080-01-CN
330704-000-078-10-01-CN	330703-000-100-10-11-CN
330752-25-CN	330730-080-03-CN
330780-90-CN	330703-000-040-10-01-CN



Achievers Automation Limited

13828861501

joanna@achieversautomation.com



achieversinstruments.com

RM 509, 5/F, THE CLOUD, 111, TUNG CHAU STREET, TAI KOKTSUI, KOWLOON, HONG KONG